EN
- G PR10 - 14
PR10
**
*
1.4
PRi Pro Lite
Part Number
Recommended Air Inlet
Pressure
GUN PART NUMBER FORMAT & PART SELECTION GUIDE
See table 1
1.6
1.8
2.0
UV Applications only
PRi Pro Lite™ AIR CAP PERFORMANCE GUIDE
Fluid Tip Needle
PRIPRO-320-K
PRIPRO-220-20-K
PRIPRO-220-25-K2.5
PRIPRO-220-16-K
PRIPRO-220-18-K
PRi Pro Lite™
Fluid Tip Size
PRIPRO-220-14-K
* UV1 PRIPRO-219-UV1-K
* UV2 PRIPRO-219-UV2-K
PRIPRO-319-K
AIR CAP
Fan pattern size @ 200mm distance.
TABLE 2
FLUID TIPS & NEEDLES
300 L/min
Gravity
PR10 High Efficiency PRIPRO-102-PR10-K 260-300mm
FLUID TIP
Air Cap & Type Typical Fan Pattern Size**Air Consumption
PRILT
2.0 Bar [29 psi]
TABLE 1
See table 2
High Efficiency
Size
SB-E-2-859 R1.2 5/24 www.carlisleft.com
EN
EXPLODED VIEW
UV Applications only
SB-E-2-859 R1.2 6/24 www.carlisleft.com
EN
*16
-
-
4
-
RETAINING RING SUB ASSEMBLYPRO-420-K
-*36
-
1
1VALVE BODY
*27
VALVE ADJUSTING KNOB
1
1
37 PRO-407-K
CIRCLIP (KIT OF 5)
FLUID ADJUSTING KNOB
29 1
28
SPREADER VALVE PIN 1
AIRFLOW VALVE
*34 -
33 -
O RING
17 FRONT VALVE SEAL
1
1
-
31
VALVE HEAD
1